
THE RELATIONSHIIP BETWEEN
LEARNING OUTCOMES
ENGLISH FOR YOUNG

LEARNERS (EYL) TO ENGLISH
MICROTEACHING COURSE IN

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH
SIDOARJO

by Erma Nuroh

Submission date: 09-Mar-2023 11:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2032727173
File name: THE_RELATIONSHIIP_BETWEEN_LEARNING_OUTCOMES__Edulingua_2019.pdf (1.03M)
Word count: 5682
Character count: 29152



2

3



1

2

4

5



5

6

























9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

THE RELATIONSHIIP BETWEEN LEARNING OUTCOMES ENGLISH
FOR YOUNG LEARNERS (EYL) TO ENGLISH MICROTEACHING
COURSE IN UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH SIDOARJO
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scielo.org.co
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

file.scirp.org
Internet Source

e-journal.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

aripd.org
Internet Source


